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OO - Olympic Oval

VC - Varsity Courts

MT - Material Handling Facility

CC - Day Care Centre

PP - Physical Plant

HP - Heating Plant

CCIT - Calgary Centre for
           Innovative Technology

MEB - Mechanical Engg Building

ICT - Information and Communications
Technologies

CD - Cascade Hall

ES - Earth Science

MS - Math Science

BI - Biology

ST - Science Theatres

SS - Social Science

SA - Science A Bldg.

SB - Science B Bldg.KN - Kinesiology

MSC - MacEwan Student Centre

MH - MacEwan Hall

NM -Nickle Arts Museum

MLB - Mackimme Library Block
MLT - Mackimme Library Tower

EN - Engineering

GL - Glacier Hall

OL - Olympus Hall

KA - Kananaskis Hall

NO - Norquay Hall

BR - Brewster Hall

RU - Rundle Hall

CA - Castle Hall

DC- Dining Centre

AB - Art Building

RC - Rozsa Centre

RT - Reeve Theatre

UT - University Theatre

CH - Cragie Hall

MFH - Murray Fraser Hall

PF - Professional Faculities Building

EDB - Education Block

EDT - Education Tower

SH - Scurfield Hall

A - Administration

GS - General Service Warehouse
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A - Administration
AB - Art Building
BI - Biology
BR - Brewster Hall
CA - Castle Hall
CC - Child Care Centre
CCIT - Calgary Centre for Innovative 
            Technology
CD - Cascade Hall
CDC - Child Development Centre
CH - Craigie Hall
DC - Dining Centre
EDC - Education Classroom Block
EDT - Education Tower
EN - Schulich School of Engineering
ERR - Energy Resource Research
ES - Earth Science
GL - Glacier Hall
GS - General Service Warehouse
HP - Central Heating & Cooling Plant
ICT - Information & Communications 
          Technologies
KA - Kananaskis Hall
KN - Kinesiology - (Jack Simpson Gym)
MEB - Mechanical Eng Building
MFH - Murray Fraser Hall
MH - MacEwan Hall
MLB - MacKimmie Library Block
MLT - MacKimmie Library Tower
MS - Math Science
MSC - MacEwan Student Centre
MT - Materials Handling Facility
NM - Nickle Arts Museum
NO - Norquay Hall
OL - Olympus Hall
OO - Olympic Oval
OVC - Olympic
            Volunteer
            Centre

PF - Professional Faculties 
PP - Physical Plant
RC - Rozsa Centre
RT - Reeve Theatre
RU - Rundle Hall
SA - Science A Building
SB - Science B Building
SH - Scurfield Hall
SS - Social Science
ST - Science Theatres
TRA - Trailer A
TRB - Trailer B
TRC - Trailer C
TRD-H Trailer D - H
URC - University Research Centre
UT - University Theatre
VC - Varsity Courts
WS - Weather Station
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South Campus HMRB

HRIC - Health Research Innovation Centre
HMRB - Heritage Medical Research Building
HSC - Health Science Centre
TRW - Teaching Research & Wellness N

HRIC
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Rosza Centre (reception and lunches)
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Science Theater (talks)




